
Company Name Phone E-‐mail	  Address
Alamogordo,	  Keep	  
Alamogordo	  Beautiful

Erik	  Marion 575-‐439-‐4250 emarion@ci.alamogordo.nm.us

Albuquerque,	  Keep	  
Albuquerque	  Beautiful

Bobby	  Sisneros 505-‐761-‐8134 bsisneros@cabq.gov

Albuquerque,	  Keep	  
Albuquerque	  Beautiful

Mila	  Romero 505-‐761-‐8167 milaromero@cabq.gov

Angel	  Fire,	  Village	  of Tracy	  Orr 575-‐377-‐3232 torr@angelfirenm.gov
Anthony,	  City	  of Karina	  Hernandez 575-‐882-‐2983 khernandez@cityofanthonynm.com
Artesia,	  Keep	  Artesia	  
Beautiful

Linda	  Stevens 575-‐748-‐3192 artesia_cab@hotmail.com

Belen,	  City	  of Brenda	  Gurule 505-‐966-‐2701 brenda.gurule@belen-‐nm.gov
Bernalillo	  County Ana-‐Lisa	  Montoya	  Torres 505-‐468-‐7384 amontoya@bernco.gov
Bloomfield,	  City	  of Teresa	  Brevik 505-‐632-‐6352 tbrevik@bloomfieldnm.com
Bosque	  Farms,	  Village	  of	  	   Loretta	  Hatch 505-‐869-‐2358 pzadmin@bosquefarmsnm.gov
Carlsbad,	  Keep	  Carlsbad	  
Beautiful

Mary	  Garwood 575-‐887-‐1191 mgarwood@cityofcarlsbadnm.com

Carrizozo,	  Town	  of Leann	  Weihbrecht 575-‐648-‐2371 zozocityhall@tularosa.net
Causey,	  Village	  of Ann	  Clark 575-‐273-‐4249 causeyfd@yucca.net
Cibola	  County Amanda	  Montoya 505-‐287-‐9431 amontoya@co.cibola.nm.us
Cimarron,	  Village	  of Mindy	  Cahill 575-‐376-‐2232 cimarronclerk@bacavalley.com
Clovis,	  Keep	  Clovis	  
Beautiful

Tabetha	  	  Leinberger 575-‐769-‐7870 tleinberger@cityofclovis.org

Doña	  Ana	  County,	  Keep	  
Dona	  Ana	  County	  
Beautiful

Irene	  Holguin 575-‐525-‐8846 ireneh@donaanacounty.org

Dora,	  Village	  of	   Becky	  Fraze 575-‐477-‐2411 dora_fd@yucca.net
Eagle	  Nest,	  Village	  of Faye	  Longo 575-‐377-‐2486 fayel@eaglenest.org
Edgewood,	  Town	  of Tracy	  Sweat 505-‐286-‐4518 tracys@edgewood-‐nm.gov
Elida,	  Town	  of Kim	  Summers 575-‐274-‐6465 townofelida@yucca.net
Espanola,	  City	  of Richard	  Marquez 505-‐747-‐6032 rmarquez@espanolamunicourt.com
Estancia,	  Town	  of Michelle	  Dunlap 505-‐384-‐2709 mdunlap@townofestancia.com
Estancia,	  Town	  of Angela	  Creamer 505-‐384-‐9655 estanciapblib@townofestancia.com
Farmington,	  Farmington	  
Clean	  &	  	  Beautiful

Debbie	  Homer 505-‐599-‐1426 dhomer@fmtn.org

Floyd,	  Village	  of Toni	  Whitecotton 575-‐478-‐2585 floyd-‐village@yucca.net
Hatch,	  Village	  of Kathie	  Franzoy 575-‐650-‐5813 kred52@yahoo.com
Hidalgo	  County Tisha	  	  Green 575-‐542-‐9428 tgreen@aznex.net
Hobbs,Hobbs	  Beautiful Michal	  Hughes 575-‐391-‐9940 mmhughes@hobbsnm.org
Jal,	  City	  of Pj	  Parker 575-‐395-‐3340 pjparker@cityofjal.us
Jemez	  Springs,	  Village	  of Lupita	  De	  Herrera 575-‐829-‐3540 vclerk@jemezsprings.org
Las	  Cruces,	  Keep	  Las	  
Cruces	  Beautiful

James	  Woods 575-‐528-‐4506 jwoods@las-‐cruces.org

Las	  Vegas,	  Keep	  Las	  Vegas	  
Beautiful

Alvin	  Jiron 505-‐426-‐3219 kablvnm@ci.las-‐vegas.nm.us



Los	  Lunas,	  Village	  of Josie	  Nacarette 505-‐839-‐3842
Luna	  County,	  Keep	  Luna	  
County	  Beautiful

Joe	  Padilla 575-‐543-‐6625 joe_padilla@lunacountynm.us

McKinley	  County Sergio	  Sotelo 505-‐722-‐4248 ssotelo@co.mckinley.nm.us
Mesilla,	  Town	  of Irene	  Parra 575-‐524-‐3262 irenep@mesillanm.gov
Milan,	  Village	  of Marcella	  Sandoval 505-‐285-‐6694 villageofmilan@villageofmilan.com
Milan,	  Village	  of Monica	  Sandoval 505-‐287-‐8202 monicaard77@yahoo.com
Mosquero,	  Village	  of Shawn	  Jeffrey 575-‐673-‐2322 mosquero@plateautel.net
New	  Mexico,	  Keep	  New	  
Mexico	  Beautiful

Frances	  Richardson 505-‐883-‐5559 knmb@swcp.com

New	  Mexico	  Clean	  &	  
Beautiful

Andrea	  Lawrence 505-‐827-‐6346 andrea.lawrence@state.nm.us

Portales,	  City	  of Veda	  Urioste 575-‐356-‐6662 vurioste@portalesnm.org
Rio	  Rancho,	  Keep	  Rio	  
Rancho	  Beautiful

Koryn	  Misbach 505-‐896-‐8389 klowry@ci.rio-‐rancho.nm.us

Roosevelt,	  County	  of Mandi	  Park 575-‐356-‐5307 mpark@rooseveltcounty.com
Roswell,	  Keep	  Roswell	  
Beautiful

Judy	  Stubbs 575-‐623-‐6466 judystubbs@cableone.net

Roy,	  Village	  of Chandra	  Gonzales 575-‐485-‐2541 villageofroy@plateautel.net
Ruidoso,	  Ruidoso	  Clean	  &	  
Beautiful

David	  Tetreault 575-‐257-‐5030 davidtetreault@ruidoso-‐nm.gov

Ruidoso	  Downs,	  Keep	  
Ruidoso	  Downs	  Beautiful

Kathy	  Tetreault 575-‐378-‐4422 sfa@ruidosodowns.us

San	  Jon,	  Village	  of Cynthia	  Lee 575-‐576-‐2922 villageofsanjon@plateautel.net
Santa	  Clara,	  Village	  of Sheila	  Hudman 575-‐537-‐2443 santaclara7@villageofsantaclara.com
Santa	  Fe,	  Keep	  Santa	  Fe	  
Beautiful

Gilda	  Montano 505-‐955-‐2215 gjmontano@santafenm.gov

Socorro,	  City	  of Deb	  Caldwell 575-‐835-‐0424 socorrodirector@gmail.com
Socorro,	  County	  Chamber	  
of	  Commerce

Susann	  Mikkelson 575-‐835-‐0424 socorrochamber@gmail.com

Sunland	  Park,	  City	  of Linda	  Vazques 575-‐589-‐6911 hermelinda.vazquez@sunlandpark-‐nm.gov
Taos,	  Town	  of Gilbert	  Martinez 575-‐758-‐8234 gmartinez@taosgov.com
Truth	  or	  Consequences,	  
City	  of

Raymond	  Chavez 575-‐894-‐6672 raymond@torcnm.org

Tucumcari,	  Keep	  
Tucumcari

April	  Ulibarri 575-‐461-‐2143 aulibarri@cityoftucumcari.com

Tularosa,	  Keep	  Tularosa	  
Beautiful

Susan	  Flores 575-‐585-‐2600 tulietan@hotmail.com

Valencia	  County,	  Keep	  
Valencia	  County	  Beautiful

Jeanette	  Saiz 505-‐866-‐2472 jeanette.saiz@co.valencia.nm.us

Wagon	  Mound,	  Village	  of Sandy	  Romero 575-‐666-‐2408 wm1918@hotmail.com
Williamsburg,	  Village	  of Linda	  Bauer 575-‐894-‐6385 clerk@villageofwilliamsburg.com
Zuni	  Pueblo Tammy	  Parker 505-‐782-‐2484	   tparker@ashiwi.org


